80 l RCV
81 l RESB
82 l RTM
83 l Options
80
Fast delivery l Subject to technical changes
AccessoriesRCV
General information:

be designed to be several times higher than the rated current of the transformer would demand due to the inrush. For this reason the fuse solely represents a
short-circuit protection and less of an overload protection.
However, aids such as inrush current limiters can provide help to select the fuse value to be close to the rated current of the transformer.
There is a causal relationship between fuse value, fuse type, (large) line length, ambient temperature and allowable transformer temperature (according to
standard) for achiving optimal protection and operating conditions. The recommended fuse values on the rating plates and data sheets for our transformers
solely refer to protection of the transformer and must be placed immediately behind or in front of the transformer. In case of deviating nominal conditions (e.g.
ambient temperature) the fuse values must be corrected. Our fuse recommendations are primarily based on equipment protection fuses (electrical fuses),
circuit breakers and motor circuit breakers. Optimal protection is offered by commercially available transformer circuit breakers because they have been
adapted for the switch-on characteristics of a transformer.
Note: For primary-side fusing of variable ratio ring transformers and transformers with multiple output voltages or output coils the current transformation at
overload must be considered.
Fuses
If stated types are not availabe, alternative types.
Type Phases Type Current max. voltage
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM0-6,3 4...6,3A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM0-10 6,3…10A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM0-12 8…12A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM0-16 10…16A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM0-20 16…20A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM0-25 20…25A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM0-32 25…32A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM4-40 32…40A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM4-50 40…50A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM4-58 50…58A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 PKZM4-63 55…65A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 NZMB1-A63 50…63A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 NZMB1-A80 63…80A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 NZMB1-A100 80…100A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 NZMB1-A125 100…125A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 NZMB1-A160 125…160A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 NZMB2-A200 160…200A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 NZMB2-A250 200…250A 690V
Motor circuit breaker 3 NZMB2-A300 240…300A 690V
Load interrupter NH00 3 --- to160A 690V
Load interrupter NH1 3 --- to 250A 690V
Load interrupter NH2 3 --- to 400A 690V
Load interrupter NH3 3 --- to 630A 690V